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TEIXEIRA, GIL ANTONIO MENDES

BARROS, LUIS

BARROS, ARLINDO

VAZ, JOSE CARLOS

ANDRADE, JOSE

VERA-CRUZ, SARAH

PIRES, ILISIO ANTONIO

Chess.com

14/02/1959

01/07/1979

10/01/1975

13/03/1974

21/09/1983

10/10/1972

11/09/1998

13/06/1980
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EPOCA: 2020

263  GOMES, ANILSON 17/01/1989 Jazeda

ASSOCIACAO XADREZ DE S. VICENTE

GRUPO DESPORTIVO AMARANTE .
NOME

N.° FCX NOMES DATA NASC. CHESS COM
47 LIZARDO, JOAO MANUEL 25/01/1957 Jlizardo3000
50 LOPES DA CRUZ, JOAO BAPTISTA 19/07/1954 2

51 LIMA, JOSE CALAZANS MAURICIO 05/09/1969 e

/ / 52 COSTA, HERMES 14/09/1955 HSOCosta
55 SILVA, VICTOR ANDRADE CRUZ 13/07/1972 wyktor
56 FONSECA, ARLINDO 10/07/1959 3
75 ANDRADE, MANUEL GERMANO 28/03/1952 e
255  FORTES, ANDRE 16/12/1981 AndreFortes
256  SILVA, LEONEL 12/11/1997 e
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262

N.° FCX

49

108

N.° FCX

29 de setembro de 2020

EPOCA: 2020

MARTINS, LUIS GOMES 15/12/1948
A—
CLUBE DESPORTIVO FALCOES DO NORTE 4—5@:@
" NOME
NOMES DATA NASC. CHESS COM
GOMES, TIAGO AUGUSTO DE MELO 13/05/1997 2
SILVA, NATALINO PIEDADE LOPES 25/12/1971 SNatalino
MONTEIRO, IVAN MOREIRA 06/02/1996 ivan_cv_22
DELGADO, CARLOS ALBERTO 07/07/1954 2
FONSECA, WINALDO 12/06/1998 WinaldoFonseca
PEREIRA, NELINO 01/02/19%90 Lemss
CLUBE SPORTIVO MINDELENSE %
NOME
NOMES DATA NASC. CHESS COM
CARAPINHA, FRANCISCO MANUEL 04/02/1962 fcarapinha
MOES JOAQUIM, CARLOS 22/06/1953 camoes;j
VERA-CRUZ, RUI MANUEL NOBRE DE OLIVEIR  13/01/1955 2
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60

74

126
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LIMA MEDINA, MANUEL ANTONIO DOS SAN  25/04/1951

LOPES, DANIEL MARCOS DE SOUSA 13/11/1955

NEVES, DIOGO

FERNANDES, LUIS DE PINA

FERNANDES, HENRY

MIRANDA, [URA

LOPES, JASON VICTOR CRUZ

PIRES, JOEL DAVID

FORTES, AIRES AMILCAR A.

MIRULLA, DAVID

01/03/1994

02/03/1966

04/09/1997

30/05/1982

07/08/2004

13/10/2000

24/09/1975

22/09/1969
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EPOCA: 2020

SPINOLA, SIDNEY

SOARES, CARLOS MANUEL SANTOS

PEREIRA, EDER MARCIO
GOMES, JAMILSON BORGES
ORTEGA AMARELLE, MARIANO

RODRIGUEZ GUEVARA, CELIA M.

A

ASSOCIAGCAO XADREZ DE PRAIA

N.° FCX

25

29 de setembro de 2020

CASA DO BENFICA DA CIDADE DA PRAIA

NOMES

MONTEIRO, DAVID ANES

JUNIOR, AGUINALDO VERA CRUZ

MONTEIRO, DAVID DOS SANTOS

GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO ROCHA

12/12/1979 spinola2é
15/12/1968 carlsoares
18/01/1987 llumminnatfi
14/08/1993 2
18/07/1981 marianokar
02/04/1988 Celia1988
NOME
DATANASC.  CHESS COM
30/11/1979 2
14/05/1957 guiverde
28/11/2006 2
04/01/1982 JosegarciaCV
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215  ALMEIDA, JACIRA LAURA 10/02/2008 e

217 GOMES, LOEDI EUNICE 23/09/2003 LoideG99

19 SANTOS, ILIANO SILVA 19/02/2003 ilianosantos
20  DELGADO, NOEL 20/07/1987 2
22 MONTEIRO, MARIO ALEXANDRE 08/09/2000 2
99 EVORA, ELTON ELVIS TAVARES 13/09/2000 2
147 SOARES, HANDLY 01/01/1989 2
246  COSMO, ELVIS JOSE MONTEIRO 28/07/2004 2

NUmero total de Jogarores Listados: _
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